

Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 46884052

Data
publicarii

02.06.20

Coduri CPV

30125100-2

Pretul
estimativ:

1.007,97 RON - 1.007,97 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare HDD EXTERN ADATA 1TB buc 1 231.09 231.09
ROUTER WIRELESS TP LINK buc 1 71.43 71.43 MOUSE WIRELESS MOBILE buc 1 57.14 57.14
TONER MINOLTA TN 221 BLACK buc 1 184.87 184.87 WPS SAMSUNG ML2955L buc 1 75.63
75.63 CHIP SAMSUNG ML 2950 buc 1 16.81 16.81 TONER SAMSUNG D103 S REINCARCARE
buc 1 50 50 PLIC C6 SILICONIC Buc 1000 0.18 180 PLIC C5 SILICONIC Buc 50 0.26 13 BANDA
CORECTOARE 4.2MM buc 6 5.2 31.2 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 10 4.5 45 MINA CREION
0.5MM B buc 4 3.2 12.8 MINA CREION 0.7 HB ROTRING BUC 4 3.2 12.8 INEL PLASTIC 8MM Buc
10 0.15 1.5 INEL PLASTIC 10 MM Buc 10 0.21 2.1 INEL PLASTIC 12 MM Buc 10 0.252 2.52 INEL
PLASTIC 16 MM Buc 10 0.353 3.53 INEL PLATIC 22 MM Buc 10 0.655 6.55 INEL PLASTIC 32MM
Cutie 10 1 10 Total 1007.97